
Pennsbury HS East
705 Hood Boulevard

Fairless Hills, PA  19030

Athletics Phone: 215-949-6863  Fax 215-949-6677

2024-2025 Athletic Director:  Lou Sudholz

Athletic Trainer:  Shan Barrett 

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes
Game Time 

V/JV
Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Mon 11/25/24 A Tennent Pike Lanes, Southampton 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Mon 12/02/24 A Truman Bowlero Bristol 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wed 12/04/24 H Spring-Ford 3:00 PM -- -- --

Thu 12/05/24 A North Penn Earl Bowl 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Fri 12/06/24 H Bristol 3:00 PM -- -- --

Sat 12/07/24 A Icebreaker Classic Boys Only -  Dutch 222, Ephrata 1:00 PM -- 10:00 AM 7:00 PM

Mon 12/09/24 H Neshaminy 3:00 PM -- -- --

Tue 12/10/24 H Holy Ghost Boys Only 3:00 PM -- -- --

Wed 12/11/24 A CR North Pike Lanes, Southampton 3:30 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Fri 12/13/24 A Bristol Bowlero Bristol 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Sat 12/14/24 A Snow Roller Showdown
Girls  Only -                             Leisure 

Lanes, Lancaster
12:45 PM -- 10:30 AM 7:00 PM

Mon 12/16/24 A Bensalem Bowlero Bristol 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Tue 12/17/24 A CR South Penndel Lanes 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Mon 01/06/25 H Tennent 3:00 PM -- -- --

Wed 01/08/25 H Truman 3:00 PM -- -- --

Mon 01/13/25 A Spring-Ford Limerick Bowl 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wed 01/16/25 A Neshaminy Morrisville Lanes 3:00 PM -- -- --

Wed 01/22/25 H CR North 3:00 PM -- -- --

Mon 01/27/25 H Bensalem 3:00 PM -- -- --

Wed 01/29/25 H CR South 3:00 PM -- -- --

Thu 01/30/25 A Holy Ghost Boys only - Bowlero Bristol 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM

Sat 02/01/25 A Baker Blowout Bowlero Bristol 1:00 PM -- No Bus No Bus

Mon 02/10/25 A SOL National Tournament Bowlero Bristol 10:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Mon 02/17/25 A SOL Championship TBA 10:00 AM

Fri 02/28/25 A
Eastern PA Championship 

Singles
Clearview Lanes, Mt Joy 9:00 AM -- No Bus No Bus

Sat 03/01/25 A
Eastern PA Championship 

Team
Leisure Lanes, Lancaster 9:00 AM -- No Bus No Bus

Sat 03/14/25 A State Singles 9:00 AM -- No Bus No Bus

Sat TBA A States Team 222 Dutch, Ephrata 9:00 AM -- No Bus No Bus

Boys/Girls Bowling - Varsity & JV

Co-Head Coach: Arnie Lautt

Co-Head Coach: Pat Lucci

Home matches: 

Morrisville Lanes

Bus Departs from 

PHS West A Gym Ramp

Last Update 10/30/24


